
Date:

Club Number:

Soroptimist 
International of

Treasurer

Phone #

E-mail

# of Members / 
Quantity Amount Total

Treasurer Use:

Date Rec'd

Check #

Mail Checks made payable to:  Sierra Pacific Region

Mail to:
Janice Minyard, Treasurer
2400 Alexander Avenue
Los Osos, CA  93402-3706
559.901.8708
sptreasurer@soroptimist.net

   Address

Description

Reinstated Member Dues

Reinstated Member Furthering the Dream Fee

Both the Member Dues and the Fellowship Fee are required

Reinstated Member Dues

Reinstated Member Furthering the Dream Fee

Total Due

For Members Joining between 1/1 and  6/30

New Member Furthering the Dream Fee

New Member Dues

New Member Furthering the Dream Fee

For Members Joining between 7/1 and 12/31

New Member Dues

Sierra Pacific Region -
Transmittal Form 5008-R

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 25.00

$ 12.50

$ 5.00

$ 25.00

$ 12.50

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

$ 5.00
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