

sptreasurer@soroptimist.net

## Sierra Pacific Region -Transmittal Form 5008-R

		Date:		
		Club Number:		
Soroptimist International of				
Treasurer				
Phone #				
E-mail				
Address				
	Description	# of Members / Quantity	Amount	Total
	For Member	s Joining between 7/	1 and 12/31	
New Member Dues			\$ 25.00	\$ 0.00
New Member Furthering the Dream Fee			\$ 5.00	\$ 0.00
Reinstated Member	Dues		\$ 25.00	\$ 0.00
Reinstated Member	Furthering the Dream Fee		\$ 5.00	\$ 0.00
	For Member	rs Joining between 1/	1 and 6/30	
New Member Dues			\$ 12.50	\$ 0.00
New Member Furthe	ring the Dream Fee		\$ 5.00	\$ 0.00
Reinstated Member	Dues		\$ 12.50	\$ 0.00
Reinstated Member Furthering the Dream Fee			\$ 5.00	\$ 0.00
			Total Due	\$ 0.00
Both the Membe	er Dues and the Fellows	hip Fee are required		
Mail Checks r	nade payable to: Sie	erra Pacific Region	l	
Mail to:			Treasurer Use:	
Janice Minyard, Treasurer 2400 Alexander Avenue Los Osos, CA 93402-3706			Date Rec'd	
559.901.8708	PHUZ-01 UU		Check #	